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Term Dates 2019-2020 

 
Provisional Summer School Dates:  Week 1: 27th – 31st July 2020 

Week 2: 10th – 14th August 2020 
 

N.B. Extra Rehearsal dates for performances will be sent out by letter/email when confirmed. 

Autumn Term WEDNESDAY CLASSES SATURDAY CLASSES 

First lesson of Autumn 1: Wed 11th September 2019 Sat 14th September 2019 
Last lesson of  Autumn 1: 

Wed 16th October 2019  
(6 weeks) 

Sat 19th October 2019  
(6 weeks) 

First Lesson of Autumn 2: Wed 30th October 2019 Sat 2nd November 2019 
Last Lesson of  Autumn 2: 

Wed 11th December 2019 
(7 weeks) 

Sat 14th December 2019  
(7 weeks) 

Christmas Break:   15th December 2019 – 7th January 2020 

Spring Term WEDNESDAY CLASSES SATURDAY CLASSES 

First Lesson of Spring 1: Wed 8th January 2020 Sat 11th January 2020 

Last Lesson of  Spring 1: Wed 12th February 2020 
(6 weeks) 

Sat 15th February 2020  
(6 weeks) 

First Lesson of Spring 2: Wed 26th February 2020 Sat 29th February 2020 

Last Lesson of Spring 2: Wed 25th March 2020 
(5 weeks) 

Sat 28th March 2019 
(5 weeks) 

Easter Break: 29th March 2020 – 14th April 2020 

Summer Term WEDNESDAY CLASSES SATURDAY CLASSES 

First Lesson of Summer 1: Wed 15th April 2020 Sat 18th April 2020 

Last Lesson of Summer 2: Wed 20th May 2020 
(6 weeks) 

Sat 23rd May 2020 
(6 weeks) 

First Lesson of Summer 2: Wed 3rd June 2020 Sat 6th June 2020 

Last Lesson of Summer 2: 
Wed 8th July 2020 

(6 weeks) 
Sat 11th July 2020 

(6 weeks) 


